Electromagnetic
spring-applied
tooth clutch
Type 548
Electromagnetic spring-applied tooth clutch Type 548
Eigenschaften
• verbindet Antriebs- und Abtriebswelle wie ein Kardangelenk
• spielfrei

Match code
Mönninghoff spring-applied tooth clutches are indicated by the following match code:
Ordering example
According to these characteristics, we design individual solutions concerning transmitted torque, enga-
ging behavior or rotation speed.
Our engineers can assist with finding an application-specific clutch at any time. Together, we can de-
velop individual and innovative solutions for extreme operating conditions.
Eigenschaften
• verbindet Antriebs- und Abtriebswelle wie ein Kardangelenk
• spielfrei
• verschleißfrei
• Drehmomentbereich: 100 Nm – 4200 Nm
• für Reversierbetrieb besonders geeignet
• radial montierbar
• einfache und kostengünstige Montage
(Gelenkscheibe ohne axiales Verschieben ein- und auszubauen)
• Nabenwerkstoffe Stahl und Aluminium
• Verbindung der Naben durch Schlingen-Gelenkscheibe
• kraftschlüssige und verschleißfreie Verbindung von Nabe und Gelenkscheibe über
hochfeste Schrauben
• auf Wunsch mit ATEX-Freigabe       II 2GD c IIC T5 (90 C°) X (- 40 °C ≤  Ta ≤ +60 °C)
Mönninghoff Antriebstechnik kommt in ihrer umfangreichen Variantenvielfalt allen Einsatz-
fällen des modernen Maschinen- und Anlagenbaus entgegen, auch unter extremen Einsatz-
bedingungen.
Der Anforderung nach maximaler Genauigkeit in Verpackungsmaschinen, Robotik oder in
der Medizintechnik stellen wir uns ebenso, wie den ausgeprägten Sicherheitsstandards in
Skiliften oder der Luft- und Raumfahrt.
Unsere innovative Technologie richtet sich an Kunden, die höchste Ansprüche
an ihre eigenen Produkte stellen. Ihnen bieten wir individuell entwickelte
Lösungen.
HexaFlex - drehelastische Wellenkupplung Typ 313
Electromagnetic spring-applied tooth clutch - Type 548
P  =  power of motor [kW]
n  =  rotating speed [min -1]
K  =  safety factor 1,5 … 2,5
M  =  required torque
ML  =  load torque
MB  =  acceleration torque
MÜ  =  nominal torque of clutch (see enclosed chart)
n
Clutch size
When dimensioning a Mönninghoff tooth clutch, several technical preconditions should be considered:
• for the selection of the correct size, not only the peak load but also the dynamic behavior of the drive
have to be taken into account
• tooth clutches - contrary to friction clutches - must never be overloaded and safety factors must be
considered
• generally, the selection of the correct clutch is based on torque:
• the transmittable torque of the clutch must always be higher than the largest possible occuring
torque:
M = 9550
P
 K [Nm]
M = (M
L
 + M
B
)  K [Nm]
Requirement M
Ü > M